BREAREAST
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For first-class learning!
RIVER VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL BREAKFAST

Featuring Healthy
Fruits & Grains!

Monday, August 28

Banana Bread Slice

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Monday, September 11

Pumpkin Bread Slice

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Cherry Muffin Choice
of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Tuesday, August 29 Wednesday, August 30 Thursday, August 31

Strawberry Cream
Cheese Bagel Choice
of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Mini French Toast
Choice of Fruit & or
Fruit Juice Milk
Choice

Thursday, August 24

Friday, August 25

Chocolate Cream Bar

Choice of Fruit & or
Fruit Juice Milk Choice

Crumbles & Cream
Benefit Bar

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Friday, September 1

Dunkin Sticks

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Tuesday, September §
Mini Cinis
Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Wednesday, Sept. 6

Apple Frudel

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Thursday, September 7

Cocoa Puffs Cereal Bar

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Friday, September 8

Strawberry Guava
Turnover

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Tuesday, September 12

Mini Waffle Squares

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Wednesday, Sept. 13

Cinnamon Bread Slice

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Thursday, September 14

Celebration Benefit Bar

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Friday, September 15

S. Bakery Cocoa Minis

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Monday, September 18

Blueberry Mini
Pancakes

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Tuesday, September 19

Apple Flip Turnover

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Wednesday, Sept. 20
Sky B. Bakery Coffee
Cake

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Thursday, September 21
Lucky Charms & Mini
Bites

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Monday, September 25

S. Bakela/ Powdered
inis
Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Tuesday, September 26

Strawberry Strudel

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Wednesday, Sept. 27

Cinnamon Cream
Cheese Bagel Choice of
Fruit & or Fruit Juice
Milk Choice

Thursday, September 28

Banana C.C. Benefit
Bar

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Friday, September 22

Banana Bread Slice

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice

Friday, September 29

Blueberry Bread Slice

Choice of Fruit & or Fruit
Juice Milk Choice
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